ASHRAE lowa Chapter - General Meeting

October 22nd, 2014

Meeting Location: Olde Main, Ames, IA

P’;'D # | NAME Dinner| SIGNATURE E-MAIL MEMBER | GUEST | PE | STUDENT
Pd | 1 Curt Baker (W 5& cbaker@waldinger.com D(

N/A | 2 | Justin Barrett \\\/Wmﬁ(\ jbarrett@harthammer.com )( ><
N/A| 3 | Maria Blanek ! mblanek@iastate.edu

N/A | 4 | Jeff Carter Jeffc@iastate.edu

N/A | 5| Larry Dewey Z’ﬁ"*’*} ﬁmz,w/f larryd@bellbrothers.com ?<

N/A| 6 | Holly Elbert helbert@bbsae.com

N/A| 7 | Ron Engelhardt raengelhardt@trane.com

N/A| 8 [ Ryan Everly rpeverly@iastate.edu

N/A| 9 [ Adam Gudenkauf adam.gudenkauf@waldinger.com

N/A | 10| Matt Gumm / mgtt@setpointmech.com

N/A [ 11| Val Hageman ‘ geman.valerie@principal.com V

N/A [ 12| Charles heldenbrand ‘ cheldenbrand@shive-hattery.com b4 SR
N/A | 13| Matt Jesson i . mattj@hvactab.com

N/A | 14| Jason Kems % { / P_‘ jkems@harthammer.com o o
N/A | 15| Joe Kern 7 e jvkern@iastate.edu

Pd 16| Greg Kooker gkooker@gmail.com X /
N/A [ 17| Troy Mclintyre troy@sys-kool.com i
N/A | 18| David Poetting /(cj/mﬂ é/m david.m.poetting@jci.com e

N/A | 19| Andrew Pospisal b andrew@igor-tech.com '

N/A | 20| Adam Puls MJ apulS@shive-hattery.com e

N/A | 21| Chad Raymer craymer@mechsales.com

Meeting Topic: Student Night
Tour: ISU ABE
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